Transaction Acknowledgement

Thank you.

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY
OF TELANGANA LIMITED

Your payment request has been successfully recorded. Please quote your transaction reference number for any queries

relating to this request.

Please check TGSPDCL website and confirm payment updation

Transaction Reference Number :
Transaction Date and Time :

Service Number :

Name :
ERO :
Bill Date :
Due Date :
Amount :
Powered by:

© BillDesk

YIC42414049497

15-08-2024 10:38:30
112847713

KAITHI VARUN KUMAR REDDY
34

02/08/2024

16/08/2024

144.00

Make Another Payment



https://tgsouthernpower.org/
https://tgsouthernpower.org/

