

SOUTHERN POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY OF TELANGANA LIMITED



Transaction Acknowledgement

Thank you.

Your payment request has been successfully recorded. Please quote your transaction reference number for any queries relating to this request.

Please check TGSPDCL website and confirm payment updation

Transaction Reference Number :	YIC42414049497
Transaction Date and Time :	15-08-2024 10:38:30
Service Number :	112847713
Name:	KAITHI VARUN KUMAR REDDY
ERO :	34
Bill Date :	02/08/2024
Due Date :	16/08/2024
Amount :	144.00
Print	Make Another Payment

Powered by:

